Cell Culture
Square Media Bottle
Ultra Clean Versions
Square media bottles have excellent gas barrier properties for storage and sampling of active pharmaceutical ingredients
and bulk intermediates, and are also ideal for the preparation and storage of buffers, serum, culture fluids, or long-term
storage of pH-sensitive liquids. The bottle is sterile and shatterproof with ergonomic square design, easier to use.
 A Made of polyester (PET, PETG) with polypropylene cap.
 A It is produced by injection stretch blow melding process,
which has stronger gas barrier ability, high gloss of the
bottle body, smooth inner and outer walls,the solution
does not hang on the wall.
 A Light weight, impact resistance, material can withstand
-70°C low temperature, chemical resistance, good
stability.
 A High transparency, and the bottle body has a molded
scale, which is   convenient   for visual observation of the
solution volume.
 A Cobalt 60 sterilization treatment, no pyrogen, no DNase,
no RNase.
 A The square ergonomic design is easy to grip and saves
space.
 A Anti-leakage, the lid and the bottle mouth cooperate
more closely, and multiple control to ensure no leakage.
Note: This product does not support high temperature autoclave, only for storage. Can not be used as heating container.
43
Cell Culture
Square Media Bottle
PET
Product Code Volume (ml) Neck diameter
(mm)
Height (without
cap) Height (with cap) pcs/pack pcs/case
CELCUFG084125S 125 35.4 104 108 24 96
CELCUFG084250S 250 35.4 140 144 56 224
CELCUFG084500S 500 35.4 172.5 176.5 20 80
CELCUFG084010S 1000 35.4 213 217 20 40
Ordering information
PETG
Product Code Volume (ml) Neck diameter
(mm)
Height (without
cap) Height (with cap) pcs/pack pcs/case
CELCUFG080060S 60 21.5 80.4 82.2 24 192
CELCUFG080125S 125 35.4 104 108 24 96
CELCUFG080250S 250 35.4 140 144 30 60
CELCUFG080500S 500 35.4 172.5 176.5 24 48
CELCUFG080010S 1000 35.4 213 217 12 24
44